
ENTITY REPRESENTATIVES OFFICE MOBILE EMAIL ACTIVITY

Andreas Coucounis & Co LLC Tasos Coucounis 24822460 99493046 couclaw@spidernet.com.cy Provision of Legal & Consultancy Services / Law Firm

Cyprus Tourism Organisation Irodotos Irodotou & Christos 
Moustras 22691100 cmoustras@visitcyprus.com

Cyprus Tourism Organisation is a semi governmental organization 
whose main objective is to develop and promote tourism in the 
Republic of Cyprus.   

Deloitte Christis Christoforou 22360604 ciacovidou@deloitte.com; 
cchristoforou@deloitte.com

Audit & ERS, Integrated Services, Tax, Wealth Advisory Services 
& Private Client Services, Consulting, Financial Advisory Services, 
Legal

ELNIA Nicos Kokkinos 22449999 99671452 info@elnia.com
Home improvement, surface finishes, wall coverings and ceilings, 
sports surfaces and equipment, athletic flooring, stadium seating 
solutions

Fameline Group Stephanos Stephou 25889827 94200777 s.stephou@fameline.com.cy Mother company of 18 companies' active in Shipping, Industrial 
and Energy sectors

G. Hassapis & Sons George Hassapis 99652188 ghassapis@hassapis.net Properties Development

Globalserve Consultants Dinos Antoniou 25817181 99681505 dinos@globalserve.com.cy; 
xenia@globalserve.com.cy

International tax planning, company formation and management, 
tax advisors

Hyperion Systems Engineering 
Group Stavros Spanos 22840700 99631112 s.spanos@hyperionsystems.net

Consulting advisory services and process systems engineering 
solutions for oil & gas, refining, petrochemichals, chemicals, power 
generation & water processing industries

Leptos Estates Sakis Hadjialexandrou 26880185 zoechr@leptosestates.com Property Development, Travel & Tourism, Education and Health 
Care

Medochemie Nicos Lambouris 25867600 99636206 nicos.lambouris@medochemie.co
m Generic manufacturer of Pharmaceutical products

Metro Travel Sophia Pirayesh 24817510 99627986 sophia_cyprus@yahoo.com
Travel, tourism, air ticket, packages, ordinate seminars & 
conferences, arrange individual & group incoming & outgoing, 
shipping, leisure & sport groups

Myria Constantinidou Consultant 
Architects Myria Constantinidou 22760760 99665656 myria@myria.com.cy Architects: Design and Supervision, Project Management, Interior 

Design services

Nasos A. Kyriakides and Partners 
LLC Nasos Kyriakides 25352352 info@naklaw.com Legal consulting, banking and finance, advice on investment 

projects, mergers and acquisitions, international transactions

Orthodoxou Group of Companies Antonis Orthodoxou 24841150 99634811 aorthodoxou@orthodoxou.com.c
y

GSA of QESHM Air, incoming & outgoing tourism, employment 
agency

Premier Shukuroglou Cyprus Ioannis Shukuroglou 22815353 99626998 i.shukuroglou@premier.com.cy Production of plant protection and plant nutrition products, public 
health, veterinary

Remedica Panagiotis Miltiadou & Michalis 
Neoptolemou 25553000 99437505 p.miltiadou@remedica.com.cy Manufacturers of pharmaceutical products

Sagro Aquaculture Savvas Agrotis 25369691 99645888 sagrotis@spidernet.com.cy
Marine Aquaculture - Hatchery Production, producers of best 
quality seabream, seabass, meagre fingelings, exporters of live 
juveniles, deliveries of live fingerlings by air

Scordis, Papapetrou & Co Polykarpos Panayiotides 22843453 97603707 p.panayiotides@scordispapapetr
ou.com Legal, Corporate and Financial Services

Supernova Consulting Kyriacos Stylianides 25817881 99479953 kds@supernova-consulting.com SAP Partner - business application (software) & services company



Thetaco (Traders) Othon Theodoulou 24532220 99648785 thetaco@cytanet.com.cy; 
othon@thetaco.com.cy

Electric Home Appliances (air-conditions, washing machines, dish-
washers, refrigerators, small kitchen appliances etc)

Tornaritis Law Firm Criton Tornaritis 22456056 99519323 miranda@tornaritislaw.com; 
criton@tornaritislaw.com Law Firm

Tsolakis Architects Elena Tsolakis 22424344 99886443 elena@tsolakisarchitects.com; 
tkshomescy@gmail.com

Full architecture services, design, consultancy, feasibility & 
development consultants, construction, project management

Z & X Group Chrysis Chrisanthou 26945222 99622300 chrysisc@zandxgroup.com

a) Construction of electromachenical services (plumping, air-
conditioning, central heating, swimming pools, building services), 
construction of renewable projects       b) Ayii Anargyroi Natural 
Healing Spa Resort, the biggest spa in West Mediterranean


